
W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 53 KG Tkach Yulia RUS 52,6 25 SR 50 47,98

1 w - 55,5 KG Bettens Delphine BEL 53,3 23 JR 40 37,97
1 w - 55,5 KG Sobar Zigante Nana SLO 54,4 34 SR 50 46,67

 
1 w - 63 KG Smet Kathy BEL 61,5 16 T2 27,5 23,17

Men Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points
1 52 KG Wyss My SWI 47,9 35 SR 100 104,96

1 75 KG Mikhailov Dmitry RUS 73,4 32 SR 165 111,54
1 75 KG Delorme Michel FRA 74,2 46 M2 130 87,11
1 75 KG Dessalvi Antonello ITA 74,1 53 M3 145 WR 97,27
1 75 KG Verevkin Gennadiy RUS 73,1 63 M5 127,5 86,47
1 75 KG Huchet Marc FRA 74,1 68 M6 110 73,79

1 82,5 KG Marro Julien FRA 82,3 22 JR 200 WR 124,06

1 82,5 KG Chatelain Emmanuel FRA 80,4 37 SR 187,5 118,26
2 82,5 KG Smet Rudy BEL 81,9 38 SR 135 84,02
3 82,5 KG Humar Mitja SLO 80,3 31 SR 120 75,74

1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 76 45 M2 157,5 103,59
OUT 82,5 KG Voisin Gerges FRA 81,1 57 M4

1 90 KG Veber Michail RUS 86,6 35 SR 210 125,90
2 90 KG Flandre Jean-Michel FRA 89,5 32 SR 190 111,59
3 90 KG Servotte Geoffroy BEL 90 26 SR 175 102,43
4 90 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 89,5 52 SR 150 88,10

OUT 90 KG Vogel Gerhard SWI 88,9 31 SR

1 90 KG Kohler Hugo SWI 88,9 47 M2 145 85,51
1 90 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 89,5 52 M3 150 88,10
1 90 KG Wiedmer Marcel SWI 87,2 66 M6 140 83,57

1 100 KG Herbert Brice FRA 99,3 23 JR 260 WR 144,51

1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 97,2 42 SR 215 120,68
2 100 KG Thomas Neil ENG 98 35 SR 190 106,23
3 100 KG Tsynda Oleksiy UKR 97,8 28 SR 135 75,56

OUT 100 KG Green Martin ENG 99,5 32 SR

1 100 KG Fomochkin Andrey RUS 97,2 42 M1 215 WR 120,68
1 100 KG Miskowiak Patrice FRA 98,4 49 M2 200 111,62

1 110 KG Bertrand Daniel FRA 108,7 29 SR 245 131,83
1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 108,7 52 M3 180 96,86

 
1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg RUS 118,5 22 JR 140 73,96

1 125 KG Clavier Arnaud FRA 111,3 32 SR 192,5 103,08
1 125 KG Linde Mario SWI 122,5 44 M1 220 115,35
1 125 KG Kirilov Sergey RUS 110,4 52 M3 177,5 95,14

 
1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 134 34 SR 260 132,65

 
1 145 KG Schuler Gérard FRA 133,9 51 M3 205 215/ 104,61

207 WR
2 145 KG Shprints Lev RUS 135,5 54 M3 157,5 80,07
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Tkach RUS 9/08/81
- 53 KG Yulia SR 25 52,6 45 50 52,5/ 0,9595 50 47,98

 
w Bettens BEL 22/04/84

- 55,5 KG Delphine JR 23 53,3 40 55/ 55/ 0,9492 40 37,97
w Sobar Zigante SLO 2/09/72

- 55,5 KG Nana SR 34 54,4 45 50 52,5/ 0,9333 50 46,67

 
w Smet BEL 15/11/90

- 63 KG Kathy T2 16 61,5 22,5 27,5 32,5/ 0,8427 27,5 23,17

 
Wyss SWI 19/05/71 ER ER

52 KG My SR 35 47,9 100 120/ 120/ 1,0496 100 104,96
Dessalvi ITA 13/05/53 WR

75 KG Antonello M3 53 74,1 135 140 145 0,6708 145 97,27
Mikhailov RUS 16/07/74

75 KG Dmitry SR 32 73,4 165/ 165/ 165 0,676 165 111,54
Delorme FRA 19/08/60

75 KG Michel M2 46 74,2 130 137,5/ 137,5/ 0,6701 130 87,11
Verevkin RUS 7/05/43

75 KG Gennadiy M5 63 73,1 122,5 122,5 127,5 0,6782 127,5 86,47
Huchet FRA 23/08/38

75 KG Marc M6 68 74,1 110 120/ 0,6708 110 73,79
Marro FRA 19/02/85 ER WR WR

82,5 KG Julien JR 22 82,3 185 195 200 0,6203 200 124,06
Chatelain FRA 12/01/70

82,5 KG Emmanuel SR 37 80,4 187,5 192,5/ 192,5/ 0,6307 187,5 118,26
Smet BEL 9/08/68

82,5 KG Rudy SR 38 81,9 135 145/ 145/ 0,6224 135 84,02
Humar SLO 19/03/76

82,5 KG Mitja SR 31 80,3 120 120 125/ 0,6312 120 75,74
Kogan RUS 9/02/62

82,5 KG Andrey M2 45 76 150 155 157,5 0,6577 157,5 103,59
Voisin FRA 5/02/50

82,5 KG Gerges M4 57 81,1 130/ 130/ 130/ 0,6268
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Vogel SWI 23/07/75 WR
90 KG Gerhard SR 31 88,9 210/ 215/ 220/ 0,5897

Veber RUS 29/07/71 WR WR
90 KG Michail SR 35 86,6 210 217,5/ 217,5/ 0,5995 210 125,90

Flandre FRA 31/05/74 WR
90 KG Jean-Michel SR 32 89,5 190 202,5/ 217,5/ 0,5873 190 111,59

Servotte BEL 23/06/80
90 KG Geoffroy SR 26 90 175 192,5/ 0,5853 175 102,43

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgiy SR 52 89,5 140 150 0,5873 150 88,10

Kohler SWI 14/06/59
90 KG Hugo M2 47 88,9 145 150/ 150/ 0,5897 145 85,51

Zobach RUS 24/06/54
90 KG Georgiy M3 52 89,5 140 150 0,5873 150 88,10

Wiedmer SWI 20/04/41
90 KG Marcel M6 66 87,2 137,5 140 0,5969 140 83,57

 
Herbert FRA 24/06/83 WR WR

100 KG Brice JR 23 99,3 260 260 0,5558 260 144,51
Green ENG 7/05/74 ER ER ER

100 KG Martin SR 32 99,5 237,5/ 237,5/ 237,5/ 0,5553
Tsynda UKR 25/02/79

100 KG Oleksiy SR 28 97,8 120 135 140/ 0,5597 135 75,56
Thomas ENG 22/02/72

100 KG Neil SR 35 98 190/ 190 202,5/ 0,5591 190 106,23
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65

100 KG Andrey SR 42 97,2 205 215 220/ 0,5613 215 120,68
Fomochkin RUS 1/02/65 WR WR

100 KG Andrey M1 42 97,2 205 215 220/ 0,5613 215 120,68
Miskowiak FRA 7/06/57 WR

100 KG Patrice M2 49 98,4 190 200 220/ 0,5581 200 111,62
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W.D.F.P.F. BENCH EQUIPPED

Weight 3 FLIGHT Nation D.O.B Body             BENCH schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Bertrand FRA 11/01/78 253
110 KG Daniel SR 29 108,7 225 245 252,5/ 0,5381 245 131,83

Pilling ENG 7/12/54
110 KG Leslie M3 52 108,7 170 180 0,5381 180 96,86

 
Sinitsa RUS 5/02/85

125 KG Oleg JR 22 118,5 140 157,5/ 157,5/ 0,5283 140 73,96
Clavier FRA 27/04/75

125 KG Arnaud SR 32 111,3 185 192,5 202,5/ 0,5355 192,5 103,08
Linde SWI 9/02/63

125 KG Mario M1 44 122,5 215 220/ 220 0,5243 220 115,35
Kirilov RUS 8/11/54

125 KG Sergey M3 52 110,4 160 170 177,5 0,536 177,5 95,14

 
Sushchak RUS 25/09/72 268

145 KG Vladimir SR 34 134 260 268/ 267,5/ 0,5102 260 132,65
Schuler FRA 16/02/56 WR WR 207

145 KG Gérard M3 51 133,9 200 202,5 205 215/ 0,5103 205 104,61
Shprints RUS 12/06/52

145 KG Lev M3 54 135,5 157,5 167,5/ 0,5084 157,5 80,07
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